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9 7 2 5 . «ft fSTT TW *? ft
W.TTif ^fr fi<rr % :

(«p) w«rr *ftzT fsrerr
^  OTTfT TK  1 9 7 7  $  * t
t?T<Trf? *rt «rrrer $f *rf «ft «rVr sfc
f t ,  eft * 3 %  ^ * ^ 7  5TT«PTT cr«TT
3PT?TT ?Ft ^TR-iTTW # fT fa f f
«ft;

(sr) ?ftor>ft cr«rr %
<nf«rff vt faenft sfnrcn' *t i f «ft;

(*r) *irr 5# ^ % ^rriflf qft arhr
*ft «ft «rk qfar ft, tft <r?r«Fr stYtt
v n  I ?

fcf #*nmr if TTW? »fcrt ( * t ftw
w t w i ) :  ( v )  1 0 -1 1 -1 9 7 7  * t ,
vtsr ^ Ttar arnr *rtft 91 sra*
* * r ft *rnft w rr-aprr <rc *rnr-
*ft*pr t f i 5 *rrFr-f¥*tfli Ir sv rr
*nf 1 x x  $ fatft *ft 355 *rgt
K -  *?f*FT, 1TTCT *|fJ% flr^T 3 «rPf5T
wr*r*r ft «rtr 1 t?r sr*qfw vt «r«npr
8, 500/ -  * r *  ¥ t  w fa  m  w ^*rn r
«r*mrr to t  1 1  y w tH  % *«ft ^
fvtft ?f *ntt «i$r fiw r $ 1

(* )  * *  5«terr vnm  $q,
wrffftf vt w^fff % mmx t*. TTfer
*  writ  700 * f t  T W  fWT i f t
* f  i f t i

( *r )  aft f t  1 * r *  s f a f r  fr
rw flff % K$wi<* *̂ 5 fiwr  *?r •inf*
v f w f  ff t  ir w ft  % v r w  $ 1  «ft 1

Allotment of Wagon* to Booikelt

9726. SHRI MADHAVRAO SCIN-
DIA: Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether he has received a letter dated 13th April, 1978 from the Steel Trunk Manufacturers Association, Gwalior regarding allotment of wagons to Rourkela Steel Plant for supply of Steel Material to Gwalior
Steel Yard;

(b) if so, his reaction in the matter?

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN
THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
(SHRI SHEO NARAIN): (a) Yes.

(b) The matter is under investigation.

wnhn if «frwt*r

9727. *ft q r o i r r  : w r
fc r tfrft *rf *TP? *ft y r r  f a :

( * )  w r  3TT*fHT q
W ®̂F W3ft*T %'S Sft̂ TT TT ST̂ dlT fin im e fh r |  ;

(<j) fTT **r *rt w * r f «rr^r
^TRt W  *rtr | ; q->r

(»t ) f t ,  »ft  ^ r v r  « f K r  *p t t

V
tftiw r if r m »Wt («ft ftr*r

w w w ) : (w ) aft, »nfr 1

(«) Utr (»r) ; srw srftgserT 1

Seniority Cadre of AccooatUics of IDPL

9728. SHRI MAHI LAL: Will the Minister of PETROLEUM, CHEMP CALS AND FERTILISERS be pleased to refer to the reply given to Unstarred Question No. 9492 on 11th

